1036
VALVES GENERAL CATALOG
INDEX
CABLE ASSEMBLIES
CA
BL
E
AS

（A side）
(-F 200 pin locations) (Connector No.)
■Order Codes
FMA - -      -
Lead wire end processing
Types of dedicated cables
100W : dedicated cable assembly for -F100
101W : dedicated cable assembly for -F101
200W : dedicated cable assembly for -F200
201W : dedicated cable assembly for -F201
260W : dedicated cable assembly for -F260
250W : dedicated cable assembly for -D250
251W : dedicated cable assembly for -D251
Blank : Lead wire w/o processing
〔With dedicated label／No. indication〕
Y : Y terminal (M3.5)
〔With marker tube／No. indication〕
Note: Always perform wiring correctly, with confirmation of the pin
locations, connector numbers, label numbers, marker tube
numbers, etc.
Cable length (m) : 0.5～5.0 (Enter by the 0.5m pitch)
※Used cable: UL STYLE NO.20266 150V 80°C [176°F]
AWG28(7/0.127 [cables/mm])
Dedicated cable assemblies are provided for the various wiring specifications.
F Series   Split Type Manifold, Plug-in Type Cable Assembly by Wiring Specification
● Dedicated Cable Assembly for -F100
FMA-100W-□-□
A side
-F100 pin locations 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
q w e r t y u i o !0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 COM COM
Connector No.
Label, marker tube No.B side
● Dedicated Cable Assembly for -F101
FMA-101W-□-□
A side
-F101 pin locations 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
q w e r t y u i o !0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 ― ＋
Connector No.
Label, marker tube No.B side
● Dedicated Cable Assembly for -F200
FMA-200W-□-□
A side
-F200 pin locations 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
q w e r t y u i o !0 !1 !2 !3 !4 !5 !6 !7 !8 !9 @0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 ― ― ＋ ＋
Connector No.
Label, marker tube No.B side